NZ Uniforms - Price List

(as at Sept 2023)
(All prices include GST and are for all sizes)

YEAR ROUND UNIFORM AVAILABLE FROM NZ UNIFORMS

Boys

Light blue short sleeved shirt

Navy blue cargo shorts

Navy blue socks with red stripes

Red polar fleece

Sunhat (compulsory in Terms 1 & 4) - Legionnaire style

Girls

White short sleeved blouse

Tartan skort

White socks (ankle length, not sports or knee high)
Red polar fleece

Sunhat (compulsory in Terms 1 & 4) - Legionnaire style

Boys & Girls

PE Top
PE Shorts

OPTIONAL EXTRAS — YEAR ROUND

Boys and Girls

Blue Sleeveless Fleece Vest

Rain Coat with hood (polar fleece lining)
Navy blue bucket hat

OPTIONAL EXTRAS — WINTER

Boys and Girls
Beanie
Navy blue trackpants (for PE use only)

Boys
Light blue long sleeved shirt
Navy blue cargo trousers

Girls

White long sleeved blouse
Navy blue knee high socks
Navy blue tights

Accessories

$45.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$20.00

$40.00
$55.00
$22 (3 pack)
$50.00
$20.00

$40.00
$30.00

$45.00
$55.00
$20.00

$15.00
$55.00

$50.00
$45.00

$50.00
$12.00
$21.00

MARANATHA

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Hair ties, ribbons, clips and headbands must be plain in style and colour (navy blue, red, white, brown

or black).

Shoes

¢ Closed shoes may be worn all year round. These must be all black leather-type lace-up, buckle-up

or velcro traditional school shoes with black laces, rounded toe and with no ornaments.
e Summer sandals may be worn in Terms 1 and 4, must be black but should not be a type of jandal.

o Refer to attached page of approved sandals and shoes.

Website and address for ordering
NZ Uniforms, 92 High St, Lower Hutt. Telephone 282 0129.
http://maranathachristianschool.nzuniforms.com/
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Samples of Approved Winter/All Year Round Shoes
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Numbers 1 — 7 are recommended for Year 1 — 3 students.
Numbers 2, 3, 7 — 12 are recommended for Year 4 — 8 students.




