NZ Uniforms – Price List

(as at Sept 2023) (All prices include GST and are for all sizes)

YEAR ROUND UNIFORM AVAILABLE FROM NZ UNIFORMS

Boys Light blue short sleeved shirt Navy blue cargo shorts Navy blue socks with red stripes Red polar fleece Sunhat <i>(compulsory in Terms 1 & 4)</i> - Legionnaire style	\$45.00 \$50.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$20.00	MARANATHA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Girls White short sleeved blouse Tartan skort White socks (ankle length, not sports or knee high) Red polar fleece Sunhat <i>(compulsory in Terms 1 & 4)</i> - Legionnaire style	\$40.00 \$55.00 \$22 (3 pack \$50.00 \$20.00	k)
Boys & Girls PE Top PE Shorts	\$40.00 \$30.00	
OPTIONAL EXTRAS – YEAR ROUND Boys and Girls Blue Sleeveless Fleece Vest Rain Coat with hood (polar fleece lining) Navy blue bucket hat	\$45.00 \$55.00 \$20.00	
OPTIONAL EXTRAS – WINTER Boys and Girls Beanie Navy blue trackpants <i>(for PE use only)</i>	\$15.00 \$55.00	
Boys Light blue long sleeved shirt Navy blue cargo trousers	\$50.00 \$45.00	
Girls White long sleeved blouse Navy blue knee high socks Navy blue tights	\$50.00 \$12.00 \$21.00	

Accessories

Hair ties, ribbons, clips and headbands must be plain in style and colour (navy blue, red, white, brown or black).

Shoes

- Closed shoes may be worn all year round. These must be all black leather-type lace-up, buckle-up or velcro traditional school shoes with black laces, rounded toe and with no ornaments.
- Summer sandals may be worn in Terms 1 and 4, must be black but should not be a type of jandal.
- Refer to attached page of approved sandals and shoes.

Website and address for ordering

NZ Uniforms, 92 High St, Lower Hutt. Telephone 282 0129. http://maranathachristianschool.nzuniforms.com/

 $O\ admin\ the Office\ Website Forms\ Uniform Price\ List\ Samples of Shoes 2023$

Samples of Approved Summer Sandals



Samples of Approved Winter/All Year Round Shoes



Samples of Non-Approved Shoes



Numbers 1 - 7 are recommended for Year 1 - 3 students. Numbers 2, 3, 7 - 12 are recommended for Year 4 - 8 students.